FIBER SYSTEMS
Racks & Cabinets
Copyrights © NEXCONEC - 2024 All Rights Reserved. sales@nexconec.com nexconec.com
CABINET WALL MOUNTED
Browse on Mobile
Our range of 19” wall mounted cabinets are high quality, competitive cabinets that offer real value for money in today’s
market. Strong and robust 19” wall mounted cabinet, with a lockable steel framed glass door for safety and security, quick
release hinges allow for easy access to the cabinet for loading equipment and cables, with gland plate covers on the top
and bottom of the cabinet to allow for cable entry. The sides of the cabinet are ventilated to improve air flow.
✓ Vented frame door with safety glass.
✓ Rear Panel Installation.
✓ Lockable side panels.
✓ Door opening 180° on right.
✓ Available as single section only
✓ Assembled for shipment
✓ FTTx Networks, Datacenter, Enterprise
✓ Data communication Networks
✓ Indoor Application
Browse on Web
FEATURES
APPLICATION
FIBER SYSTEMS
Racks & Cabinets
Copyrights © NEXCONEC - 2024 All Rights Reserved. sales@nexconec.com nexconec.com
Parameters
Material Cold Rolled Steel 1.2mm to 2.0mm
Capacity Ranges from 6U to 18U
Degree of Protection IP20
Color Options Black – RAL 9004 and Grey – RAL 7035
Part Number Size Weight (kg) Depth (mm) Width (mm)
WC6-4560B 6U 21 450 600
WC6-6060B 6U 24 600 600
WC9-4560B 9U 24 450 600
WC9-6060B 9U 29 600 600
WC12-4560B 12U 28 450 600
WC12-6060B 12U 33 600 600
WC15-4560B 15U 31 450 600
WC15-6060B 15U 36 600 600
WC18-4560B 18U 37 450 600
WC18-6060B 18U 43 600 600
For GREY color option, replace the suffix B to G
SPECIFICATIONS
CABLE CHARATERISTICS CABLE CHARATERISTICS ORDER INFORMATION AND DIMENSIONS